OBCA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2014/2015
 
Times not listed are to be determined.
November 10, Monday  5:30   Home

Franklin Academy

JVB, VB
November 11, Tuesday  6:00   Home

Nebo                     

Jr. High B&G
November 18, Tuesday  5:30   Away

Nebo                     

Jr. High B&G
December 5, Friday       5:30   Away

Bethel Ruston       

JVB, VB
December 12, Friday               Away

Trinity                 

JVB, VB
January 6, Tuesday       5:30    Home

NEBS                   

JVB,VB
January 9, Friday                     Away

CHA



JVB, VB
January 13, Tuesday                Home

Bethel Ruston

JVB, VB
January 16, Friday                   Away

Mt. Olive


JVB, VB
January 20, Tuesday                Away

Shreveport


JVB, VB
January 23, Friday        5:30    Away

NEBS                   

JVB,VB
January 27, Tuesday                Home

CHA



JVB, VB
January 30, Friday                   Away

Bethel Ruston               
JVB, VB
February 2, Thursday    5:30   Away

Franklin Academy

JVB, VB
February 3, Tuesday                Home

Mt. Olive


JVB, VB
February 6, Friday                   Home

Shreveport


JVB, VB
 
February 9/10, Monday/Tuesday      Playoffs-First Round
February 12/13 Thursday/Friday      Playoffs – Quarter Finals
 
